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Angel Up Front

www.angelupfront.co.uk

Pre-loved Rawk’n’Roll..
…and only slightly silly

Thought For The Day
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For latest info & bookings contact Stuart                          www.angelupfront.co.uk / 07788 673 856

Friday 11th January Blue Lagoon Bristol
Friday 18th January Packhorse Lawrence Hill
Sunday 20th January The Crown Staple Hill 6:30pm
Saturday 26th January Albion House Social Club Cheltenham
Friday 1st February The Swan Thornbury
Saturday 16th February Cat & Wheel Gloucester Rd
Saturday 23rd February Baileys Court Inn Bradley Stoke
Saturday 2nd March The Whitchurch Hengrove
Saturday 9th March Queen Vic Stroud
Saturday 23rd March Cider Press Horfield
Friday 29th March Packhorse Lawrence Hill
Saturday 30th March Fire Engine Redfield

EDITORIAL
This month's guest editor is our heroic rubber 
chicken, Vlad The Mighty, who has notched up an 
impressive 450 gigs with us, and progressed from 
humble drum mascot to taking lead vocal on 
some numbers. We were recently astonished to 
find that some bands don't even have a rubber 
chicken. What's wrong with these people?
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